STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 DISTRIBUTION OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION SANTA PE P. O. BOX 2088 FILE SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 U.B.a.s. LAHO OFFICE TRABLPORTER REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND PROBATION OFFICE AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Operator CHEVRON U.S.A. 88240 P. O. Box 670, Hobbs Other (Please explain) Reason(s) for tiling (Check proper cox) Change in Transporter of: Name Change Effective 7-1-85 CII Dry Gas Condensate Casinghead Gas Change in Ownership If change of ownership give name Gulf Oil Corp., P. O. Box 670, Hobbs, NM 88240 and address of previous owner. Kind of Lease State) Federal or Fee Unit Letter County III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Is gas actually connected? If well produces oil or liquids give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

DISTRICT 1 SUPERVISOR

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply

completed wells.

Area Engineer

5-31-85

(Title)

(Date)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL ATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION P' T

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

Cueralor		VII gistances mas	Lease			Well No.			
GULF OIL CORPORATION				y Leonard	(NCT-F)	10			
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Han	je	County	_			
G	2	21S		3 7 E	Lea				
Actual Footage Location of Well: 2220 feet from the North line and 2307 feet from the East line									
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation 3511 Blinebry				Pool Dedicated Acreage: Blinebry 40 A					
	1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.								
interest ar	2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).								
3. If more that dated by c	3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?								
Yes		nswer is "yes," ty	_						
this form i	f necessary.)					ated. (Use reverse side of			
No allowal forced-poo	this form if necessary.)								
sion.						CERTIFICATION			
	1			ļ		CERTIFICATION			
	i			1	1 hereby	certify that the information con-			
	i i			•	1 1	rein is true and complete to the			
	1			1	best of m	y knowledge and helief.			
	ļ	3330				1. 8. Sikes Jr.			
		1.2		 	Norme N D C	ikon Im			
	1				Position	ikes, Jr.			
	1		-		Area En	gineer .			
	1				Company	1 Corporation			
	į i				Date	1 Corporation			
	1			_ 1307'	8-22-79				
	l l			1		of the standard will be a standard			
	l l			!	t i	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field			
	1				• •	actual surveys made by me or			
	i.				under my	supervision, and that the same			
	1			i i	[]	and correct to the best of my			
	l !			<u>i</u>	knowledg	e and belief.			
	+ 								
	1			1	Date Surve	yed			
	! !				Registered and/or Lan	Professional Engineer d Eurveyor			
				<u> </u>	Certificate	No.			
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 19	30 2310 2640	2000 1500	•	centinedie				

330 660

NO. OF COPIES PECCEVED			Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION	•		Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
SANTAFE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONS	SERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
FILE			
U.S.G.S.		•	50, Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE		and the second second	State X Fee
CPERATOR			5. State OH & Gas Leage No.
			B-1732
SUNDRY OF THE FORM FOR MICE.	CHOTICES AND REPORTS ON COMMENTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	WELLS ACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	7, Unit Agreement Bank
O'L X WELL X	отисе-		·
2. Name of Operator			6. Form or Lease Hame
Gulf Oil Corporation	on		Harry Leonard (NCT-F) 9. Well No.
3. Aldress of Cherater	000/0		10
Box 670 Hobbs, NM	88240		10, Field and Fool, or Wildert
4. Legation of Well G 22	20 FEET FROM THE North	LINE ANDFEET	Blinebry
UNIT LETTER			
THE East LINE, SECTION	2 TOWNSHIP 21-S	RANGE	HILLIH HILLIAM
	15. Elevation (Show whether	DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12, County
	3508'GL		Lea
16. Check A	ppropriate Box To Indicate N	lature of Notice, Report o	r Other Data
NOTICE OF INT	TENTION TO:	S UBSEQU	JENT REPORT OF:
<u> </u>	-		, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARELY ABANDON	-	COMMERCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABAHDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	,
		OTHER Scale Treatm	lent X
OTHER			
	(2) - Landau all manimum dat	ails and sine portingut dates incl	uding estimated date of starting any proposed
 Describe Proposed or Completed Oper work) SEE RULE 1103. 	ations (Cicarly state all pertinent deli	uits, and give pertinent dates, me.	
5950¹ TD			•
3930 ID			
Pumped 1000 gallon remove scale. retu	ns 15% NE acid down casing irned well to production.	ng, flushed with 50 Bb	ols. crude oil to
	•		
			·
	•		
	•		
		•	
	•		
18, I hereby certify that the information at	bove is true and complete to the best of	of my knowledge and belief.	
11/			•
C.K. Kaull	zeva riric	Area Engineer	DAYE July 26, 177
FIGNIO.			1917
· 	CE		3 2
			4. 4 = 4

ABER OF COPIES	RECEIVED .		,				 ` 			
NTA FE	RIBUTION		ا نئي ا	NEW MEXIC	CO OIL	CONSERVAT	SION COM، پ		FORM C-110	
LE			7			A FE, NEW M	*		(Rev. 7-60)	
.S.G.S.				·		•			•	
	OIL		CERTIF	CATE OF	F CON	APLIANCE	AND AUTHAH	BOSACTFORE	0. C. C.	
TRANSPORTER	GA5		1 7	O TRANS	PORT	T OIL AND	NATURAL GA	\S		
PROBATION OFFICE					<u> </u>			19 3 7	PH 1C3	
			FILE THE	RIGINAL AL	ND 4 CC	PIES WITH TH	E APPROPRIA	OFFICE CO	111 03	
Company or O	perator			,•	` in-		Lease Well No.			
Gulf	Oil oro	oration	1				Harry Leenard 10			
Unit Letter		Section	Township	R	ange		County	_	`	
G		2	21-S		37-E		Let			
Pool	12-43	304					Kind of Lease (Stat	e, Fed Fee)		
1 001	Blinebr	y					State			
If	well produces	oil or cond	len sate	Unit Letter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Section	Township	Rang		
*1		tion of tank			0	2	218	21_S 37-E		
		. —		· · · · ·		Address (give ad	dress to which appro	ved copy of this f	orm is to be sent)	
Authorized tra	ansporter of oi	l XX or co	ondensate							
		_				D		h-n-a-		
Shell	Pipelin	e Corp.	•			box 1910	, Midlend, 1	を工作員		
			·	ctually Co	nnecter	1? Yes II	No			
			 	1-				and norm of the f	orm is to be sent!	
Authorized tra	ansporter of ca	asing head	gas 🔼 or dry gas	Date C		Address (give ad	dress to which appro	vea copy of this j	orm 45 to de Sent)	
	C					Box 119	7, Eunice, No	w Mercico		
_ •	m Pet.					B 173	, Bunice, N	er Mexico		
	y 011 Co		1.1			Wa Adj	,,			
li gas is not l	being sold, gi	ve reasons	and also explain its	s present disp	osi doli.					
							·		<u> </u>	
			REAS	ON(S) FOR F	FILING	(please check p	roper box)			
	N	i 17/-11		_	-	Change in Own	ership			
				_		Other (explain				
		-	ran sporter (check of	-	_	Omer (expians	resowy			
			Drs	_						
		Casing h	ead gas . 🗀 Co	ndensate						
		_								
To s	how trem	sporter	5.							
Remarks		_					- 			
l										
i										
		., .	Dulas 1 Day	lations of al.	011 Ca	neervation Com	mission have been	complied with.		
The unders	igned certifi	es that the	Rules and Kegu	ENTIONS ÓI THE	- O11 C0	Maci Agrion Com				
		_	d this the 18t	h !	Decemi	ber	, 19_ 63 .			
		Executed	d this the	asy or		By				
	OIL C	ONSERVA	TION COMMISSIO	N		l sy		SIGNED BY		
<u> </u>						1	C. D. E	ORLAND		
Approved by						Title				
1//	1-1						. aa.e M			
1 AA							eduction Mans	<u>fer</u>		
File	4					Company				
1			•							
1							Corporation	<u> </u>		
Date						Address	=			
1										

Ber 670, Hebbs, Her Maxico